Islemciler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ TRAY Amd 5+ 95,00 USD
INTEL CORE 13-12100F 3.30GHz 12MB 1700p 12. NESIL Intel 10+ 99,00 USD
BOX
INTEL CORE 13-13100F 3.40GHz 12MB 1700p 13. NESIL Intel 10+ 130,00 USD
TRAY
AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5 GHZ TRAY Amd 10+ 139,00 USD
AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHZ TRAY Amd 4 165,00 USD
INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P 12.NESIL Intel 10+ 169,00 USD
VGASIZ TRAY
AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK Amd 1 175,00 USD
AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.7 GHZ TRAY Amd 10+ 175,00 USD
INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB Intel 10+ 179,00 USD
1851P TRAY
AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ TRAY Amd 10+ 180,00 USD
AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ TRAY Amd 10+ 185,00 USD
INTEL CORE I3-13100 3.40GHz 12MB 1700p 13. NESIL Intel 2 185,00 USD




AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHZ MPK

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB

TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ MPK

Intel Core 15-14400F 2.50GHz 10 Cekirdek 20MB BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9500F 5.0GHZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12400 2.5 GHz 18MB 1700p 12.Nesil
TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ TRAY

INTEL CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13400F 2.50GHz 20MB 1700p 13.Nesi
TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7500X3D 4.0GHZ BOX

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

185,00

199,00

199,00

205,00

205,00

205,00

220,00

220,00

239,00

259,00

275,00

280,00

289,00

299,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



INTEL

INTEL

CORE i5-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY

CORE I7-12700F 2.1GHZ 25MB 1700P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHZ BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ TRAY

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P 13.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

CORE 1i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p 12.Nesil
TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 245KF 4.2GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK 24MB
1851P TRAY

CORE I7-12700K 3.6GHZ 25MB TRAY

CORE 1i7-12700 2.10Ghz 25MB 1700p 12.Nesil
TRAY FANSIZ

CORE 17-13700F 2.1Ghz 30MB 1700p 13.NESIL
TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

CORE 1i7-14700F 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7500X3D 4.0GHZ TRAY

INTEL

CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

299,00

299,00

300,00

310,00

319,00

319,00

320,00

325,00

330,00

335,00

340,00

349,00

350,00

350,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK 1851P
ARROW LAKE TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHZ TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 245K 4.2GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK 24MB
1851P TRAY

INTEL CORE 17-14700KF 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p 14.Nesil

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 245KF 3.6GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK 24MB
1851P BOX

INTEL CORE i7-13700K 3.40GHz 30MB TRAY 1700p

INTEL CORE 19-13900F 2.00GHZ 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB
TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 30MB 1700p TRAY
FANSIZ

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE I7-14700K 3.4Ghz 28MB 1700p 14.Nesil
BOX

INTEL CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK TRAY

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

350,00

360,00

390,00

409,00

410,00

415,00

420,00

429,00

439,00

439,00

440,00

449,00

449,00

450,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ TRAY

INTEL CORE 17-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p 14.Nesil
TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D 4.7 GHZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 9 285K 3.7GHZ 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB
TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.4GHZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i9-13900K 3.0GHz 36MB 1700p 13.NESIL
TRAY

INTEL CORE i9-14900 2GHz 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB TRAY

INTEL CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL 1700P
FANSIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHZ TRAY

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

460,00

519,00

599,00

619,00

619,00

639,00

640,00

649,00

650,00

700,00

750,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



