

İşlemciler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ TRAY	Amd	5+	95,00 USD
	INTEL CORE İ3-12100F 3.30GHZ 12MB 1700p 12. NESİL BOX	Intel	10+	99,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i3-13100F 3.40GHZ 12MB 1700p 13. NESİL TRAY	Intel	10+	130,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5 GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	139,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHZ TRAY	Amd	4	165,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P 12.NESİL VGASIZ TRAY	Intel	10+	169,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK	Amd	1	175,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.7 GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	175,00 USD
	INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 ÇEKİRDEK 20MB 1851P TRAY	Intel	10+	179,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	180,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	185,00 USD
	INTEL CORE İ3-13100 3.40GHZ 12MB 1700p 13. NESİL	Intel	2	185,00 USD

	AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	185,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHZ MPK	Amd	10+	199,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 ÇEKİRDEK 20MB TRAY	Intel	10+	199,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ MPK	Amd	10+	205,00 USD
	Intel Core i5-14400F 2.50GHz 10 Çekirdek 20MB BOX	Intel	10+	205,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHZ TRAY	Amd	5+	205,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 9500F 5.0GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	220,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i5-12400 2.5 GHz 18MB 1700p 12.Nesil TRAY	Intel	10+	220,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	239,00 USD
	INTEL CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY	Intel	10+	259,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	275,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i5-13400F 2.50GHz 20MB 1700p 13.Nesi TRAY	Intel	10+	280,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESİL FANSIZ TRAY	Intel	10+	289,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7500X3D 4.0GHZ BOX	Amd	5+	299,00 USD

	INTEL CORE i5-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY	Intel	5+	299,00 USD
	INTEL CORE I7-12700F 2.1GHZ 25MB 1700P TRAY	Intel	10+	299,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHZ BOX	Amd	10+	300,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	310,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P 13.NESİL FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY	Intel	4	319,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p 12.Nesil TRAY	Intel	10+	319,00 USD
	INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 245KF 4.2GHZ 14 ÇEKİRDEK 24MB 1851P TRAY	Intel	10+	320,00 USD
	INTEL CORE I7-12700K 3.6GHZ 25MB TRAY	Intel	10+	325,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i7-12700 2.10Ghz 25MB 1700p 12.Nesil TRAY FANSIZ	Intel	10+	330,00 USD
	INTEL CORE İ7-13700F 2.1Ghz 30MB 1700p 13.NESİL TRAY	Intel	10+	335,00 USD
	INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 ÇEKİRDEK 20MB 1851P TRAY	Intel	3	340,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i7-14700F 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700P TRAY	Intel	10+	349,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 5 7500X3D 4.0GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	350,00 USD
	INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 ÇEKİRDEK 20MB 1851P TRAY	Intel	1	350,00 USD

	AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	350,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ TRAY	Amd	3	360,00 USD
	INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 ÇEKİRDEK 1851P ARROW LAKE TRAY	Intel	2	390,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	409,00 USD
	INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 245K 4.2GHZ 14 ÇEKİRDEK 24MB 1851P TRAY	Intel	10+	410,00 USD
	INTEL CORE İ7-14700KF 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p 14.Nesil	Intel	5+	415,00 USD
	INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 245KF 3.6GHZ 14 ÇEKİRDEK 24MB 1851P BOX	Intel	5+	420,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i7-13700K 3.40GHZ 30MB TRAY 1700p	Intel	5+	429,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i9-13900F 2.00GHZ 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB TRAY	Intel	5+	439,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 30MB 1700p TRAY FANSIZ	Intel	5+	439,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	440,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P 14.NESİL FANSIZ TRAY	Intel	10+	449,00 USD
	INTEL CORE İ7-14700K 3.4Ghz 28MB 1700p 14.Nesil BOX	Intel	1	449,00 USD
	INTEL CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK TRAY	Intel	10+	450,00 USD

	AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	460,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i7-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p 14.Nesil TRAY	Intel	10+	519,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D 4.7 GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	599,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	619,00 USD
	INTEL CORE ULTRA 9 285K 3.7GHZ 24 ÇEKİRDEK 36MB TRAY	Intel	1	619,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.4GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	639,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i9-13900K 3.0GHZ 36MB 1700p 13.NESİL TRAY	Intel	10+	640,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i9-14900 2GHZ 24 ÇEKİRDEK 36MB TRAY	Intel	3	649,00 USD
	INTEL CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESİL 1700P FANSIZ TRAY	Intel	10+	650,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESİL FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY	Intel	10+	700,00 USD
	AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHZ TRAY	Amd	10+	750,00 USD